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5 km Lauf

Altersklasse: M30

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Velazquez, Rich M30 0:16:090:16:07 18,61 United States of America 1 1536 3,14

Abel, Niki M3080 0:16:470:16:45 17,92 Germany 4 41 3,21

Kealey, Séamus M3080 0:16:500:16:49 17,83 Ireland 5 5488 3,22

Hellemond, Bart M3080 0:16:560:16:55 17,74 Belgium 6 6514 3,23

Konya, Tedd M3080 0:17:070:17:04 17,65 Canada 7 7204 3,25

Krieger, Peter M3078 0:18:030:17:57 16,76 Switzerland 19 19210 3,36

Herrera, Jowenne M3077 0:18:020:17:59 16,77 Philippines 20 20145 3,36

Sollid, Tom M30 0:18:140:18:08 16,58 Norway 22 22551 3,38

Canditt, Stefan M3077 0:18:310:18:27 16,39 Germany 29 2954 3,41

Kerkman, Mike M3078 0:18:460:18:33 16,210 United States of America 30 30191 3,43

Hespers, Stephan M3077 0:19:080:19:05 15,711 United States of America 41 40147 3,49

Geigle, Felix M30 0:19:190:19:11 15,612 Germany 43 42526 3,50

Cote, Alexandre M3079 0:19:360:19:33 15,313 France 53 5166 3,55

Nagyvari, Tibor M30 0:19:580:19:55 15,114 Hungary 64 61507 3,59

Sailer, Christo M3079 0:20:020:19:58 15,015 Germany 67 64357 4,00

Miranda, Erick M3076 0:20:420:20:32 14,616 United States of America 83 79268 4,07

Clausen, Jens M3079 0:21:050:20:37 14,517 Denmark 86 8260 4,08

Collis, Anthony M30 0:21:010:20:47 14,418 Australia 92 88545 4,09

Vincent, Bertrand M3080 0:21:150:21:00 14,319 France 101 95448 4,12

Arain, Ali M30 0:21:230:21:10 14,220 United States of America 106 99543 4,14

Gomez-Pena, Carlos Andres M30 0:21:470:21:12 14,121 United States of America 107 100564 4,14

Augustine, Nicholas M3079 0:21:380:21:13 14,122 United States of America 112 1048 4,15

Guralnick, Daniel M3075 0:21:220:21:18 14,123 United States of America 116 107130 4,16

Jung, Andreas M3077 0:22:000:21:36 13,924 Germany 131 119176 4,19

Kossack, Samir Daniel M3078 0:22:140:21:41 13,825 Germany 133 121206 4,20

Waight, James M3075 0:22:190:22:07 13,626 United Kingdom 144 132456 4,26

Indenkämpen, Andreas M3075 0:22:460:22:16 13,527 Germany 147 135163 4,27

Maisch, Steffen M3079 0:22:310:22:17 13,528 Germany 148 136242 4,28

Klöckner, Christian M3077 0:22:520:22:48 13,229 Germany 172 156197 4,34

Berleen, Emil M3076 0:23:310:22:48 13,230 United Kingdom 173 15719 4,34

Vu, Daniel M3075 0:23:290:22:54 13,131 United States of America 177 160454 4,35

Sz Cs, Zoltán M3076 0:23:430:23:33 12,732 United Kingdom 194 174424 4,43

Stephensen, Michael M3077 0:24:070:23:39 12,733 United States of America 196 176413 4,44

Houben, Paul M3076 0:24:330:24:11 12,434 Netherlands 223 198157 4,50

Giang, Albert M3077 0:25:110:24:38 12,235 United States of America 239 208115 4,56

Künzi, Martin M3076 0:25:290:25:09 11,936 Switzerland 252 217216 5,02

Glaab, Achim M3079 0:25:430:25:36 11,737 Germany 269 231119 5,07

Phillips, Michael M3077 0:27:300:26:53 11,238 United Kingdom 292 242315 5,23

Jaimes, Guillermo M3077 0:28:050:27:29 10,939 United States of America 305 250168 5,30

Wiedemann, Thorsten M3076 0:28:210:28:02 10,740 Germany 314 257464 5,37

Phapkaeo, Khomkrit M3077 0:28:360:28:12 10,641 Australia 318 261314 5,38

Altersklasse: M35

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Campbell, Malcolm M3571 0:16:370:16:36 18,11 Australia 3 353 3,19

Louie, Kessey M3575 0:17:300:17:28 17,22 United States of America 12 12515 3,30

Blas Galvez, Pedro M3571 0:17:360:17:32 17,13 Germany 13 1324 3,30

Kerherve, Loïc M3572 0:17:530:17:50 16,84 France 16 16190 3,34

Surén, Pål M3572 0:18:070:18:04 16,65 Norway 21 21504 3,37

Schmelter, Christian M3571 0:18:280:18:23 16,36 Switzerland 24 24370 3,41

Demira, Onesimo M3573 0:18:280:18:26 16,37 United States of America 28 2881 3,41

Busbee, Jerry M3572 0:19:210:19:19 15,58 United States of America 47 4550 3,52

Werner, Jeffrey M3573 0:19:590:19:47 15,29 United States of America 59 57460 3,58

Keenan, Martin M3572 0:19:580:19:52 15,110 United Kingdom 62 59187 3,59

Hanke, Dirk M3571 0:20:180:19:54 15,111 Netherlands 63 60134 3,59

Thiam, Edimo M3575 0:20:030:19:56 15,012 France 65 62427 3,59

Meier, Stefan M3574 0:20:130:20:02 15,013 Germany 71 68266 4,01

Wyder, Ted M3573 0:20:240:20:11 14,914 United States of America 73 69476 4,02

Cortes, F. Javier M3574 0:20:290:20:13 14,815 United States of America 74 70501 4,03

Costa, Thierry M3575 0:20:170:20:14 14,816 France 75 7165 4,03

Grams, Dane M3572 0:20:320:20:18 14,817 United States of America 77 73124 4,04

Dang, Anh M3574 0:20:260:20:19 14,818 United States of America 79 7574 4,04
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5 km Lauf

Altersklasse: M35

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

McGrane, Peter M3574 0:20:580:20:44 14,519 United States of America 91 87259 4,09

Chau, Soney M35 0:20:480:20:47 14,420 Australia 93 89553 4,09

Tietz, Torsten M3571 0:21:230:21:12 14,121 Germany 109 101430 4,15

Vitalis, Richard M3571 0:21:440:21:13 14,122 France 110 102449 4,15

Peyer, Lukas M3572 0:21:370:21:19 14,123 Switzerland 117 108313 4,16

Kwan, Justin M3574 0:22:070:21:45 13,824 United States of America 134 122217 4,21

Meier, Alexander M3575 0:22:090:21:52 13,725 Germany 136 124265 4,22

Kahl, Gernot M3573 0:22:380:22:18 13,426 Germany 150 138178 4,28

Mühl, Dirk M3573 0:23:010:22:29 13,327 Germany 158 145277 4,30

Cain, Derek M3573 0:23:130:22:46 13,228 Canada 170 15452 4,33

Shiramizu, Kevin M3573 0:23:310:22:54 13,129 United States of America 178 161395 4,35

Smith, Michael M3572 0:23:450:23:12 12,930 United States of America 185 166403 4,38

Lischke, Philipp M3574 0:23:170:23:13 12,931 Australia 186 167229 4,39

Stiewe, Thorsten M35 0:23:480:23:21 12,832 Germany 191 171552 4,40

McPherson, Andre M3573 0:23:420:23:39 12,733 United Kingdom 197 177262 4,44

Kretschmann, Andreas M3574 0:23:590:23:43 12,634 *München 201 180560 4,45

Wagner, Oliver M3573 0:24:040:23:45 12,635 Germany 204 181455 4,45

Ramaneti, Rajesh M3575 0:24:110:23:52 12,636 Netherlands 207 183330 4,47

Sason, Gadi M3572 0:24:000:23:57 12,537 Israel 212 188361 4,48

Chin, Kong M3575 0:25:350:25:19 11,838 United Kingdom 263 22557 5,04

Klinkebiel, Enrico M3572 0:25:380:25:31 11,839 Germany 268 230196 5,06

Lennon, Robert M3575 0:25:580:25:37 11,740 271 232519 5,07

Mechow, Jens M3573 0:26:550:26:43 11,241 Germany 291 241263 5,21

Steiner, Sacha M3571 0:27:230:27:00 11,142 Switzerland 297 245412 5,24

Vago, Marcello M3570 0:31:160:30:36 9,843 Italy 352 272436 6,07

Malchiodi, Dario M3570 0:31:160:30:36 9,844 Italy 353 273243 6,07

Isselhorst, Dr. Carsten M3573 0:30:580:30:48 9,745 Germany 354 274164 6,10

van der Werff, Vincent M3571 0:33:320:33:01 9,146 Netherlands 373 283438 6,36

Vallery, Silikon M35 0:51:340:50:45 5,947 410 2900 10,09

Altersklasse: M40

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Saadani, Abdellah M40 0:17:100:17:08 17,51 Germany 9 9554 3,26

Brennan, Phil M4065 0:17:170:17:10 17,52 United States of America 10 1041 3,26

Ziemann, Ulf M4068 0:17:270:17:24 17,23 Germany 11 11479 3,29

Heinrich, Alexander M4068 0:17:420:17:38 17,04 Germany 14 14139 3,32

Imai, Christopher M4069 0:18:420:18:39 16,15 Canada 31 31162 3,44

Couliou, Jean-Michel M4068 0:18:510:18:47 16,06 France 33 3267 3,45

Caraway, David M4069 0:18:520:18:49 15,97 United States of America 36 3555 3,46

Kalish, Seth M4067 0:19:110:18:56 15,88 United States of America 38 37179 3,47

Kamerichs, Wolfgang M4070 0:19:110:19:03 15,79 Germany 40 39180 3,49

Parry, William M4068 0:19:250:19:23 15,510 Australia 48 46304 3,53

Kruithof, Guido M40 0:19:310:19:26 15,411 Belgium 49 47539 3,53

Kummert, Peter M4070 0:19:410:19:32 15,412 United States of America 51 49497 3,54

Jöhnk, Gunnar M4067 0:19:380:19:33 15,313 Germany 52 50173 3,55

Horwood, Stuart M4067 0:19:550:19:38 15,314 New Zealand 56 54155 3,56

Marth, Jason M40 0:00:000:19:51 15,115 United States 61 58518 3,58

Wittstamm, Joachim M4066 0:20:070:19:59 15,016 Germany 68 65472 4,00

Fisher, Ian M4070 0:20:110:20:00 15,017 Canada 70 67102 4,00

Kraus, Michael M4068 0:20:230:20:14 14,818 Germany 76 72528 4,03

Jemilo, Drew M4066 0:20:360:20:28 14,719 United States of America 81 77170 4,06

Dcotta, Christopher M4065 0:20:430:20:40 14,520 Australia 88 8476 4,08

Rawe, Klaus M4068 0:21:130:21:07 14,221 Germany 103 96332 4,13

Reuschenberg, Heijo M4069 0:21:250:21:13 14,122 Germany 111 102335 4,15

Mitchel, John M4067 0:21:400:21:20 14,123 United Kingdom 118 109269 4,16

Burkhardt, Stefan M4066 0:21:370:21:20 14,124 Germany 119 11049 4,16

Streifler, Stephen M4069 0:21:540:21:25 14,025 New Zealand 122 112416 4,17

Jenetzky, Tom M4067 0:22:140:21:53 13,726 Germany 137 125171 4,23

Schäfer, Guido M4067 0:22:320:22:00 13,627 Germany 140 128367 4,24

Ng, William M4070 0:22:240:22:05 13,628 Singapore 143 131289 4,25

Dietzel, Falk M4066 0:22:450:22:19 13,429 Germany 151 13985 4,28

Ruffing, Stefan M4069 0:22:400:22:26 13,430 Germany 155 142353 4,29
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Griffiths, Stephen M4069 0:22:480:22:28 13,331 United Kingdom 157 144125 4,30

Burkhardt, Rainer M4068 0:22:480:22:29 13,332 Germany 159 14648 4,30

Bottum, Stephen M4066 0:22:450:22:33 13,333 United States of America 162 14935 4,31

Kollross, Achim M4066 0:22:460:22:39 13,234 *Vestenbergsgreuth 166 151561 4,32

Escobar, Jorge M4069 0:23:010:22:43 13,235 El Salvador 169 15397 4,33

Wise, Daniel M4070 0:23:110:23:00 13,036 United States of America 180 162471 4,36

Scheferhoff, Georg M4068 0:23:100:23:09 13,037 Germany 184 165368 4,38

Boros, István M4070 0:23:270:23:18 12,938 United Kingdom 188 16832 4,40

Voß, Roland M4066 0:23:470:23:20 12,939 Germany 189 169453 4,40

Schelski, Olaf M4066 0:23:590:23:29 12,840 Germany 193 173369 4,42

Morf, Marcel M4068 0:23:520:23:33 12,741 Switzerland 195 174274 4,43

Barratt, Ashley M4065 0:24:180:23:57 12,542 New Zealand 211 18710 4,47

Lemus, Nicholas M40 0:24:420:24:02 12,543 United States of America 215 191558 4,49

Hughes, Michael M4067 0:24:290:24:05 12,544 United States of America 216 192159 4,49

Schwartz, Michel M4069 0:24:490:24:06 12,445 Netherlands 218 194385 4,49

Lorenz, Bernd Friedrich M4069 0:24:150:24:07 12,446 Germany 219 195232 4,49

Strimmer, Klaus M4067 0:24:160:24:12 12,447 Germany 224 199418 4,50

Eisenhart, Barry M4066 0:24:280:24:22 12,348 United States of America 234 20694 4,53

Nielsen, Peter M4066 0:25:270:25:12 11,949 Denmark 254 218291 5,02

Steinbrecher, Meik M4070 0:25:370:25:13 11,950 Germany 255 219411 5,03

Esser, Jörg M4067 0:25:400:25:17 11,951 Germany 259 22298 5,03

Lindemann, Andre M4067 0:25:350:25:17 11,952 Germany 260 223228 5,03

Jakoby, Marc M4068 0:25:330:25:19 11,853 Germany 264 226169 5,04

Grundner, Bernhard M40 0:26:030:25:19 11,854 Germany 265 227530 5,04

Spandler, Paul M4067 0:26:150:25:42 11,755 United Kingdom 273 233408 5,09

van Zanten, Aldrin M4069 0:26:260:26:12 11,456 Netherlands 282 236441 5,15

Rohrmann, Stephan M4068 0:26:480:26:19 11,457 Germany 284 238345 5,16

Fleischhauer, Claus M4067 0:26:520:26:22 11,458 Germany 285 239103 5,17

Strogen, Damien M4067 0:27:310:27:10 11,059 New Zealand 303 248419 5,26

Pulice, Joseph M4069 0:28:230:27:44 10,860 United States of America 309 254326 5,33

Blum, Peter M4067 0:28:220:28:05 10,761 Germany 315 25825 5,37

Douglass, Kurt M4063 0:32:080:31:38 9,562 United States of America 361 27987 6,20

Altersklasse: M45

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Duque, Rick M4565 0:17:450:17:43 16,91 United States of America 15 1589 3,33

Kolbjornsen, Erik M45 0:18:150:18:09 16,52 Norway 23 23547 3,38

Simpson, Scott M4565 0:18:280:18:23 16,33 Canada 26 26397 3,41

Jonsbu, Einar M4564 0:18:260:18:23 16,34 Norway 27 27175 3,41

Plouviez, Thierry M4564 0:18:510:18:47 16,05 France 35 34321 3,45

Kawano, Koji M4565 0:19:280:19:18 15,56 United States of America 46 44185 3,52

Salo, Ahti M4565 0:19:340:19:28 15,47 Finnland 50 48496 3,54

Lovik, Frode M4562 0:19:470:19:36 15,38 Norway 54 52235 3,55

Richard, Renaud M4565 0:19:420:19:37 15,39 France 55 53338 3,56

Erpenbeck, Bernd M4565 0:20:120:20:00 15,010 United States of America 69 6696 4,00

Seegers, Klaus M4563 0:20:520:20:18 14,811 Germany 78 74389 4,04

Sprinkle, Randall M4563 0:20:390:20:27 14,712 United States of America 80 76409 4,05

Brown, Warren M4565 0:20:470:20:35 14,613 United States of America 84 80516 4,07

Wood, Anthony M45 0:21:140:20:57 14,314 Australia 97 92524 4,11

Becker, Martin M4564 0:21:140:20:57 14,315 Germany 99 9314 4,12

Heinicke, Ralph M4565 0:21:090:21:00 14,316 Germany 100 94138 4,12

Kyas, Steffen M4561 0:21:260:21:14 14,117 Germany 114 105510 4,15

Scheel, Murray M45 0:21:330:21:17 14,118 United States of America 115 106521 4,15

Bidstrup, Jimmy M45 0:21:470:21:28 14,019 Denmark 123 113537 4,18

Debeaux, Donald W M4561 0:21:360:21:31 13,920 United States of America 124 11479 4,18

le Lan, Jean Claude M4565 0:22:050:21:34 13,921 France 128 117221 4,19

Hinnerkopf-Kollross, Manfred M4562 0:21:410:21:35 13,922 Germany 129 118149 4,19

Sauerländer, Georg M4561 0:22:040:21:57 13,723 Germany 139 127363 4,23

Maloney, Jim M4561 0:22:110:22:02 13,624 United States of America 141 129247 4,25

Stange, Harald M4563 0:22:200:22:03 13,625 Germany 142 130410 4,25

Zioerjen, Adrian M4562 0:22:340:22:14 13,526 Switzerland 146 134505 4,27

Stevens, Kelly M4564 0:22:390:22:24 13,427 United States of America 153 140414 4,29
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Altersklasse: M45

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Pickhardt, Heinz-Günther M4563 0:22:350:22:25 13,428 Germany 154 141317 4,29

Murphy, Timothy M4562 0:22:390:22:27 13,429 United States of America 156 143283 4,29

Martin, Randy M4563 0:22:520:22:33 13,330 United States of America 160 147251 4,31

Buehler, André M45 0:22:430:22:35 13,331 Swizerland 164 150544 4,31

Govea, Leopoldo M4565 0:23:200:22:48 13,232 United States of America 174 157499 4,34

Paulussen, Wilbert M4562 0:23:020:22:52 13,133 Netherlands 176 159307 4,34

Phlippen, Dieter M4565 0:23:230:23:06 13,034 Germany 183 164316 4,37

Helzerman, Christoph M4565 0:24:390:23:59 12,535 United States of America 213 189144 4,48

Grossi, Daniel M4563 0:24:130:23:59 12,536 Australia 214 190127 4,48

Zhong, Li M4565 0:24:210:24:06 12,437 217 193485 4,49

 Kemmerer, Rick M4565 0:25:370:25:00 12,038 Germany 246 213489 5,00

Niemann, Bernd M4561 0:25:330:25:18 11,939 Germany 262 224292 5,04

Dahm, Michael M4562 0:25:530:25:24 11,840 Germany 266 22873 5,05

Rivera, Jerry M4563 0:25:330:25:26 11,841 United States of America 267 229342 5,05

Heinrich, Thomas M4564 0:27:290:26:56 11,142 Germany 293 243140 5,23

Guo, Qi M4564 0:27:400:27:03 11,143 United States of America 300 246129 5,25

Parr, Glenn M4561 0:27:380:27:16 11,044 United States of America 304 249303 5,27

Hunt, Jeff M4561 0:28:030:27:38 10,945 United States of America 306 251161 5,32

Dickens, John M4561 0:28:240:27:44 10,846 United States of America 308 25383 5,33

Minette, Thomas M4562 0:29:280:28:59 10,347 United States of America 331 264267 5,48

Masereel, Patrick M4565 0:30:360:29:57 10,048 France 344 268252 6,00

Schmidt, Eckhard M4564 0:30:390:30:04 10,049 Germany 346 269371 6,01

Harras, Achim M4562 0:32:090:31:47 9,450 Germany 362 280135 6,22

Königs, Karsten M4562 0:32:540:32:48 9,151 Germany 369 282203 6,34

Hellawell, Peter M4563 0:33:540:33:19 9,052 United Kingdom 376 285142 6,40

White, William M4562 0:35:100:34:57 8,653 United Kingdom 386 288541 6,59

Altersklasse: M50

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Rydland, Espen M5060 0:18:290:18:23 16,31 Norway 25 25354 3,41

Sabourin, Eric M5060 0:18:500:18:49 15,92 Canada 37 36356 3,46

Blackmore, Kieron M5056 0:19:130:19:11 15,63 Australia 44 4323 3,50

Sinding, Jørn M5060 0:20:430:20:32 14,64 Denmark 82 78398 4,06

Small, Michael M5060 0:20:420:20:36 14,65 New Zealand 85 81400 4,07

Perl, Martin M5058 0:20:490:20:37 14,56 United States of America 87 82311 4,08

Allemang, Dean M5060 0:21:070:20:40 14,57 United States of America 89 852 4,08

Müller, Jürgen M5059 0:21:110:20:55 14,38 Germany 96 91279 4,11

Fardella, Tony M5059 0:21:450:21:31 13,99 United States of America 126 11599 4,18

Maurer, Marc M5060 0:21:550:21:32 13,910 Switzerland 127 116542 4,19

Patterson, John M5057 0:21:470:21:40 13,811 United States of America 132 120306 4,20

Prochazka, Ivo M5058 0:22:040:21:47 13,812 Czech Republic 135 123325 4,21

Seite, Jacques M5060 0:22:230:22:17 13,513 France 149 137390 4,28

Nolden, Gerd M5057 0:22:430:22:33 13,314 Germany 161 148293 4,31

Kelly, John M5057 0:23:000:22:42 13,215 United Kingdom 168 152188 4,33

Grimer, D. Jeffery M50 0:23:140:23:03 13,016 United States of America 181 163534 4,37

ter Keurs, Wim M5060 0:23:390:23:25 12,817 Netherlands 192 172426 4,41

Conradi, Stefan M5058 0:24:110:23:41 12,718 Germany 198 17862 4,44

Cleary, Thimothy M5060 0:23:500:23:42 12,719 United States of America 199 179508 4,45

Gottlieb, Erik M5055 0:24:130:23:55 12,520 Denmark 210 186123 4,47

Turck, Martin M5058 0:24:410:24:20 12,321 Germany 231 203435 4,52

Lopez, Mark M5057 0:24:440:24:21 12,322 United States of America 233 205231 4,52

Schubert, Gregory M5058 0:25:080:24:40 12,223 United States of America 240 209380 4,56

Kreile, Karl M5057 0:25:260:24:56 12,024 Germany 244 211512 4,59

Tomasso, Ron M5056 0:25:380:25:16 11,925 United States of America 257 220431 5,03

Breuning, Mikael M5058 0:26:000:25:44 11,726 Denmark 275 23443 5,09

Faucher, Henri M5059 0:26:310:26:18 11,427 United States of America 283 237101 5,16

Zuzu, Michael M5059 0:27:220:26:58 11,128 United States of America 294 244481 5,24

Briggs, Paul M5056 0:28:310:27:50 10,829 Australia 310 25544 5,34

Kleser, Joachim M50 0:28:160:28:11 10,630 Germany 317 260549 5,38

Ohligschläger, Udo M5059 0:29:460:29:15 10,331 Germany 336 265294 5,51

Rietveld, Jan M5058 0:31:070:30:26 9,932 Netherlands 348 271340 6,05

Rytoft, Kim M5056 0:31:410:31:02 9,733 Denmark 356 276355 6,13
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Altersklasse: M55

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Johnson, Dennis M5554 0:19:590:19:56 15,01 Australia 66 63174 3,59

Revell, Adrian M5554 0:21:280:21:21 14,02 Australia 120 111337 4,16

Malcolm, Tom M5554 0:22:070:21:56 13,73 United States of America 138 126245 4,23

Born, Peter M55 0:23:440:23:20 12,84 Germany 190 170531 4,40

Chiola, Tom M5552 0:24:210:24:09 12,45 United States of America 221 19758 4,50

Goes, Paul M5555 0:24:200:24:14 12,46 Netherlands 225 200121 4,51

Winkelmann, Bill M5552 0:24:260:24:17 12,47 United States of America 229 202468 4,51

Päärmann, Arvi M5554 0:25:050:24:55 12,08 Germany 243 210300 4,59

Von Der San, Peter M55 0:25:240:24:56 12,09 Netherlands 245 211550 4,59

Vandyk, Russell M5554 0:25:470:25:03 12,010 United Kingdom 248 215442 5,01

Williams, Paul M5551 0:25:150:25:06 11,911 United States of America 251 216467 5,01

Wahnon, Shep M5552 0:27:240:27:04 11,112 United States of America 301 247495 5,25

Trommer, Joachim M5555 0:28:340:27:57 10,713 Germany 312 256517 5,36

Goldstein, John M5551 0:28:340:28:07 10,714 United States of America 316 259122 5,37

van Straaten, Jaap M5554 0:29:360:28:53 10,415 Netherlands 329 262440 5,47

Kazakidis, Georgios M5555 0:29:110:28:57 10,416 Germany 330 263186 5,47

Sumner, Michael M5550 0:29:500:29:21 10,217 New Zealand 337 266421 5,52

von Körber, Karl M5555 0:30:390:30:04 10,018 Germany 347 270452 6,01

O'Quinn, Croft M5555 0:31:230:30:59 9,719 United States of America 355 275513 6,12

Garcia-Vazquez, Pepe M5552 0:33:560:33:13 9,020 Belgium 375 284111 6,39

Kovacev, Stephen M5553 0:34:250:33:46 8,921 United States of America 378 287208 6,45

Nicholson Earle, Brent M5551 1:02:530:52:26 5,722 United States of America 412 291290 10,29

Altersklasse: M60

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Rytkönen, Jonko M60 0:19:420:19:38 15,31 Finnland 57 55523 3,56

Box, James M6046 0:21:110:21:09 14,22 Australia 105 9837 4,14

Rodgers, Stephen M6046 0:22:140:22:13 13,53 United States of America 145 133343 4,27

Buckley, Jerry M60 0:24:220:24:08 12,44 United States of America 220 196565 4,50

Gerad, Jean M60 0:24:230:24:15 12,45 France 226 201548 4,51

Crouch-Chivers, Paul M6048 0:24:430:24:21 12,36 Australia 232 20470 4,52

Szwajkos, Robert M6047 0:25:320:25:16 11,97 United States of America 258 221425 5,03

Hutchings, Tom M6050 0:28:090:27:43 10,88 307 252570 5,33

Zeller, Norbert M60 0:31:450:31:03 9,79 Germany 357 277546 6,13

Lyons, Robert M6046 0:31:340:31:07 9,610 United States of America 359 278239 6,14

Schwarz, Roland M6048 0:37:260:36:50 8,111 Germany 398 289386 7,22

Altersklasse: M65

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Pitches, David M6545 0:21:200:21:07 14,21 United States of America 104 97493 4,14

Farrington, Charlie M6544 0:22:560:22:47 13,22 United States of America 171 155100 4,34

Swanson, Bruce M6545 0:24:070:23:51 12,63 United States of America 206 182423 4,46

Simpson, Guy M6545 0:25:470:25:01 12,04 United States of America 247 214396 5,00

Risser, Julien M6542 0:26:400:26:31 11,35 France 287 240341 5,18

Altersklasse: M70

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Bartels, Peter M70 0:23:560:23:53 12,61 Niederlande 208 184557 4,47

Lewis, Jerry M7036 0:32:050:31:55 9,42 United States of America 364 281225 6,23

Olsen, Robert M7039 0:33:500:33:28 9,03 United States of America 377 286295 6,42

Altersklasse: MHK

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Garcia, Miguel MHK86 0:16:180:16:16 18,41 Spain 2 2109 3,15

Orellana, Steven MHK87 0:17:070:17:05 17,62 United States of America 8 8298 3,25

Bjoernstad, Tor Gunnar MHK 0:17:580:17:53 16,83 Norway 17 17568 3,35
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5 km Lauf

Altersklasse: MHK

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Brennan, Paul John MHK 0:17:550:17:53 16,84 Ireland 18 18567 3,35

Korth, Joshua MHK87 0:18:490:18:47 16,05 United States of America 34 33205 3,45

Köhler, Christian MHK 0:00:000:19:00 15,86 Germany 39 38563 3,48

Cocciolo, Anthony MHK80 0:19:100:19:06 15,77 United States of America 42 4161 3,49

Soh, Weiming MHK80 0:20:020:19:42 15,28 New Zealand 58 56404 3,57

Gildea, Brendan MHK87 0:20:480:20:41 14,59 Ireland 90 86118 4,08

Boggs, Patrick MHK80 0:21:100:20:48 14,410 United States of America 95 9028 4,10

Lim, Joseph MHK82 0:24:190:23:53 12,611 United States of America 209 185227 4,47

Krapp, Reinhard MHK81 0:24:540:24:26 12,312 Germany 236 207209 4,53

Onda, Chikara MHK88 0:26:150:26:11 11,513 United States of America 281 235296 5,14

Schock, Norman MHK79 0:30:120:29:49 10,114 Germany 343 267377 5,58
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5 km Lauf

Altersklasse: W30

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Dickson, Suran W30 0:18:430:18:40 16,11 United Kingdom 32 1522 3,44

Hellmich, Ulrike W3076 0:21:000:20:57 14,32 Germany 98 6143 4,11

Sensi, Louise W3079 0:23:070:22:40 13,23 Australia 167 16391 4,32

Schreich, Eva W3077 0:23:320:23:13 12,94 Germany 187 20379 4,39

Verchau, Sandy Maureen W3078 0:24:290:24:11 12,45 Germany 222 25445 4,50

Travelletti, Eliane W3077 0:26:280:25:43 11,76 Switzerland 274 41433 5,09

Diemer, Julia W3078 0:26:350:25:53 11,67 Germany 277 4384 5,11

Coryat, Blossom W30 0:27:240:27:03 11,18 United States of America 299 54559 5,25

Bien, Heidrun W3076 0:29:060:28:25 10,69 Germany 321 6021 5,41

Müller, Diana W3076 0:29:560:29:23 10,210 Germany 339 73278 5,53

Zingsheim, Anja W3076 0:36:340:36:00 8,311 Germany 391 103480 7,12

Ströter, Fern W3076 0:42:130:41:46 7,212 Germany 404 115420 8,21

Smend, Kerstin W3078 0:51:260:50:51 5,913 Germany 411 121401 10,10

Altersklasse: W35

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Eiband, Alexandra W3573 0:19:150:19:12 15,61 Germany 45 293 3,50

Conway, Julia W3572 0:21:160:21:12 14,12 United Kingdom 108 863 4,15

Klein, Alexandra W3574 0:21:250:21:14 14,13 Germany 113 9195 4,15

Valencia, Miriam W3574 0:21:390:21:31 13,94 United Kingdom 125 11437 4,18

Kothrade, Kerstin W3573 0:23:150:22:48 13,25 Australia 175 17207 4,34

Seregely, Beata W3571 0:23:100:22:59 13,06 Hungary 179 18392 4,36

Padmore, Shinelle W3573 0:23:170:23:04 13,07 United Kingdom 182 19301 4,37

Heider, Stefanie W3573 0:24:140:23:42 12,78 Germany 200 21137 4,45

Lotockyj, Evangelina W3574 0:24:330:24:17 12,39 Germany 230 28234 4,52

Giesler, Antje W3573 0:25:410:25:17 11,910 Germany 261 38117 5,04

Cutler, Rachel W3575 0:25:580:25:36 11,711 United States of America 270 3972 5,07

Macaud, Audrey W3574 0:26:000:25:39 11,712 France 272 40240 5,08

Karge, Imke W3570 0:27:030:26:33 11,313 Germany 288 48184 5,19

Dautzenberg, Ann W3570 0:27:110:27:01 11,114 Switzerland 298 5375 5,24

McKnight, Nikki W3574 0:27:220:27:06 11,115 United Kingdom 302 55260 5,25

Gebert, Claudia W3571 0:28:310:27:54 10,816 United States of America 311 56112 5,35

Fuhrmann, Sandra W35 0:29:060:28:40 10,517 Germany 325 64555 5,44

Knichel, Daniela W3570 0:29:420:29:09 10,318 Germany 335 71198 5,50

Bellina, Leonie W3571 0:35:170:34:59 8,619 Germany 387 9916 7,00

Marchewka, Yvonne W3571 0:36:340:36:00 8,320 Germany 392 104249 7,12

Voelckner, Annette W3572 0:36:270:36:12 8,321 Germany 395 107450 7,15

De Luxe, Tussi W35 0:51:340:50:44 5,922 409 120533 10,09

Altersklasse: W40

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Cavanagh, Louise W4068 0:19:540:19:51 15,11 Ireland 60 356 3,58

Roth, Beatrice W4069 0:20:140:20:09 14,92 Switzerland 72 4350 4,02

Schmitz, Anne W4070 0:21:140:21:03 14,23 Germany 102 7393 4,13

Bailey, Jackie W40 0:21:500:21:35 13,94 United Kingdom 130 12569 4,19

Brennecke, Christine W4066 0:22:270:22:21 13,45 Germany 152 1342 4,28

Hayes, Polly W40 0:24:030:23:44 12,66 United States of America 203 23566 4,45

Ludwa, Prisca W4067 0:24:420:24:16 12,47 Switzerland 227 26237 4,51

Hinteregger, Brigitte W4067 0:24:230:24:16 12,48 Austria 228 27150 4,51

Boon, Ellen W4068 0:24:480:24:37 12,29 Netherlands 238 3131 4,55

Kiekebusch, Tina W4068 0:24:510:24:43 12,110 Germany 241 32193 4,57

Axelsson, Mia W4068 0:25:350:25:05 12,011 Sweden 249 349 5,01

Houghton, Gill W4065 0:25:160:25:06 12,012 Switzerland 250 35158 5,01

Piel, Annette W4066 0:25:350:25:10 11,913 Germany 253 36318 5,02

Abbott, Sharon W40 0:26:140:25:52 11,614 United States of America 276 42556 5,10

Giese, Barbara W4068 0:26:540:26:11 11,515 Germany 280 46116 5,14

Amaro, Katrina W4069 0:26:540:26:30 11,316 United States of America 286 473 5,18

Castro, Esperanza W40 0:26:470:26:34 11,317 Espania 289 49535 5,19

Matuszewski, Nina W4067 0:28:520:28:14 10,618 Germany 319 58253 5,39

Reuter, Claudia W4068 0:29:070:28:34 10,519 Germany 322 61336 5,43
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5 km Lauf

Altersklasse: W40

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Kleijnendorst, Esther W4069 0:28:520:28:36 10,520 Netherlands 324 63194 5,43

Rageth, Sonja W4064 0:29:230:28:45 10,421 Switzerland 326 65329 5,45

Mueller, Heike W4068 0:29:240:28:53 10,422 Germany 328 67276 5,47

Schiefer, Heike W4069 0:29:400:29:05 10,323 Germany 334 70491 5,49

Leu, Melanie W4066 0:29:540:29:33 10,124 United States of America 340 74224 5,55

Sarassa, Mary Njoki W4070 0:30:020:29:35 10,125 Germany 341 75483 5,55

Kämpfer-Eng, Nicole W4068 0:31:140:30:30 9,826 Switzerland 350 79181 6,06

Eng-Kämpfer, Barbara W4068 0:31:150:30:30 9,827 Switzerland 351 8095 6,06

Jacobi, Brigitte W4068 0:32:550:32:28 9,228 Germany 367 86166 6,30

Pedersen, Anya W4068 0:33:150:32:34 9,229 Germany 368 87308 6,31

Belfield, Julie W4065 0:33:110:32:50 9,130 United Kingdom 370 8815 6,34

Cordier, Heidi W4066 0:35:140:34:29 8,731 Germany 383 9664 6,54

Deilmann, Anja W4065 0:36:270:36:12 8,332 Germany 394 10680 7,14

Weber, Susanne W4068 0:38:120:37:35 8,033 Germany 400 111458 7,31

Schulze, Nicola W40 0:40:040:39:22 7,634 Germany 402 113525 7,53

Nawrat-Stordiau, Fabienne W4066 0:50:520:50:07 6,035 Germany 407 118286 10,01

Wenz, Kornelia W4066 0:50:520:50:07 6,036 Germany 408 119459 10,01

Altersklasse: W45

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Bouwmeester, Lianne W4561 0:20:510:20:47 14,41 Netherlands 94 536 4,09

Kahan, Judith W4562 0:24:310:23:50 12,62 United States of America 205 24177 4,46

Eggeling, Tatjana W4563 0:25:050:24:46 12,13 Germany 242 3392 4,57

Hendrichs, Birgit W4561 0:26:330:25:55 11,64 Germany 278 44532 5,11

Seabaugh, Cathy W4561 0:26:060:26:01 11,55 United States of America 279 45387 5,12

Brasch, Nikolina W4561 0:27:140:26:58 11,16 Germany 295 5138 5,24

Kubny-Lueke, Beate W4561 0:28:510:28:34 10,57 Germany 323 62213 5,43

Barth, Gudrun W4563 0:29:380:29:03 10,38 Germany 333 6911 5,49

Thiel, Manuela W4562 0:31:460:31:11 9,69 Germany 360 82428 6,14

Pett, Kitty W4565 0:32:090:31:59 9,410 Swizerland 365 84503 6,24

Mayer, Barbara W4564 0:33:200:32:59 9,111 Germany 372 90255 6,36

d Franklin, D W4560 0:34:310:33:55 8,812 United States of America 379 92104 6,47

Kelly, Karen W4561 0:34:310:33:56 8,813 United States of America 380 93189 6,47

Tom, Ct W4561 0:35:420:35:08 8,514 United States of America 388 100486 7,02

Appleton, Sue W4563 0:36:230:35:52 8,415 Germany 390 1026 7,10

van Santen, Annelies W4562 0:37:100:36:39 8,216 Netherlands 397 109439 7,20

Goebels, Renate W4564 0:38:590:38:26 7,817 Germany 401 112120 7,41

Kronen, Dr. Juliane W4563 0:44:400:43:56 6,818 Germany 405 116211 8,47

Meckenstock, Angelika W4561 0:44:410:44:03 6,819 Germany 406 117264 8,49

Altersklasse: W50

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Sauvala, Kielo W5057 0:23:570:23:44 12,61 Finnland 202 22364 4,45

Sax, Ursula W5057 0:24:540:24:28 12,32 Switzerland 237 30365 4,54

Vienenkötter, Jutta W5060 0:27:190:26:38 11,33 Germany 290 50447 5,20

Sonnefeld, Heike W5058 0:28:300:28:01 10,74 Germany 313 57405 5,36

Malcolm, Diahann E W5057 0:28:450:28:21 10,65 United States of America 320 59244 5,40

Wilbertz, Marion W5059 0:29:250:28:49 10,46 Germany 327 66465 5,46

Rohrmoser, Felicitas W5056 0:31:030:30:30 9,87 Germany 349 78347 6,06

Schmidt, Anneke W5060 0:33:280:32:57 9,18 Germany 371 89500 6,36

Murphy, Eileen W5058 0:34:380:33:58 8,89 United States of America 381 94282 6,48

Oppold, Gerda W5060 0:34:390:34:02 8,810 Germany 382 95297 6,49

Krüger, Hildegard W5058 0:35:360:34:53 8,611 Germany 385 98212 6,59

Bialojahn, Brigitte W5056 0:36:020:35:18 8,512 Germany 389 10120 7,04

Wiell, Silvia W50 0:40:050:39:22 7,613 Germany 403 114527 7,53

Altersklasse: W55

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Gutzen, Maggie W5555 0:24:500:24:23 12,31 Germany 235 29506 4,53
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5 km Lauf

Altersklasse: W55

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Brown, Allison W5555 0:25:300:25:15 11,92 Germany 256 3746 5,03

de Waal, Jeanet W5551 0:27:260:27:00 11,13 Netherlands 296 5278 5,24

Walkenhorst, Annette W5553 0:29:590:29:21 10,24 Germany 338 72494 5,52

Postma, Jet W5554 0:30:100:29:40 10,15 Netherlands 342 76323 5,56

Rohrmoser, Eva-Maria W5554 0:32:430:32:09 9,36 Germany 366 85346 6,26

Rolf, Ulrike W5553 0:36:360:36:04 8,37 Germany 393 105348 7,13

Müller, Renate W5553 0:36:460:36:13 8,38 Germany 396 108281 7,15

Altersklasse: W60

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Wild, Fritzi W60 0:31:310:31:05 9,71 Germnay 358 81529 6,13

Buechele, Agnes W6049 0:35:080:34:43 8,62 Germany 384 97509 6,57

Altersklasse: W65

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Berger, Inger-Johanne W6544 0:37:590:37:15 8,11 United States of America 399 11018 7,27

Altersklasse: W70

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

Dods, Jane W7035 0:31:590:31:49 9,41 United States of America 363 8386 6,22

Altersklasse: WHK

Pos M/WPlatz km/hNetto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land min/km

le Vagueres, Chloe WHK80 0:21:270:21:22 14,01 France 121 10222 4,16

Grassmann, Nicole WHK 0:22:540:22:34 13,32 Germany 163 14538 4,31

Beazley, Imogen WHK82 0:22:570:22:37 13,33 United Kingdom 165 1512 4,32

Gercio, Hender Trazo WHK83 0:29:360:29:00 10,34 Philippines 332 68114 5,48

Liao, Karen WHK86 0:30:310:30:01 10,05 China 345 77226 6,00

Schneider, Sandra WHK85 0:33:280:33:02 9,16 Germany 374 91375 6,37
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5 km Lauf

Männer

Pl-Ak PosPlatz Netto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land

Velazquez, Rich M30 0:16:090:16:07United States of America 11 536 1

Garcia, Miguel MHK86 0:16:180:16:16Spain 22 109 1

Campbell, Malcolm M3571 0:16:370:16:36Australia 33 53 1

Abel, Niki M3080 0:16:470:16:45Germany 44 1 2

Kealey, Séamus M3080 0:16:500:16:49Ireland 55 488 3

Hellemond, Bart M3080 0:16:560:16:55Belgium 66 514 4

Konya, Tedd M3080 0:17:070:17:04Canada 77 204 5

Orellana, Steven MHK87 0:17:070:17:05United States of America 88 298 2

Saadani, Abdellah M40 0:17:100:17:08Germany 99 554 1

Brennan, Phil M4065 0:17:170:17:10United States of America 1010 41 2

Ziemann, Ulf M4068 0:17:270:17:24Germany 1111 479 3

Louie, Kessey M3575 0:17:300:17:28United States of America 1212 515 2

Blas Galvez, Pedro M3571 0:17:360:17:32Germany 1313 24 3

Heinrich, Alexander M4068 0:17:420:17:38Germany 1414 139 4

Duque, Rick M4565 0:17:450:17:43United States of America 1515 89 1

Kerherve, Loïc M3572 0:17:530:17:50France 1616 190 4

Bjoernstad, Tor Gunnar MHK 0:17:580:17:53Norway 1717 568 3

Brennan, Paul John MHK 0:17:550:17:53Ireland 1818 567 4

Krieger, Peter M3078 0:18:030:17:57Switzerland 1919 210 6

Herrera, Jowenne M3077 0:18:020:17:59Philippines 2020 145 7

Surén, Pål M3572 0:18:070:18:04Norway 2121 504 5

Sollid, Tom M30 0:18:140:18:08Norway 2222 551 8

Kolbjornsen, Erik M45 0:18:150:18:09Norway 2323 547 2

Schmelter, Christian M3571 0:18:280:18:23Switzerland 2424 370 6

Rydland, Espen M5060 0:18:290:18:23Norway 2525 354 1

Simpson, Scott M4565 0:18:280:18:23Canada 2626 397 3

Jonsbu, Einar M4564 0:18:260:18:23Norway 2727 175 4

Demira, Onesimo M3573 0:18:280:18:26United States of America 2828 81 7

Canditt, Stefan M3077 0:18:310:18:27Germany 2929 54 9

Kerkman, Mike M3078 0:18:460:18:33United States of America 3030 191 10

Imai, Christopher M4069 0:18:420:18:39Canada 3131 162 5

Couliou, Jean-Michel M4068 0:18:510:18:47France 3332 67 6

Korth, Joshua MHK87 0:18:490:18:47United States of America 3433 205 5

Plouviez, Thierry M4564 0:18:510:18:47France 3534 321 5

Caraway, David M4069 0:18:520:18:49United States of America 3635 55 7

Sabourin, Eric M5060 0:18:500:18:49Canada 3736 356 2

Kalish, Seth M4067 0:19:110:18:56United States of America 3837 179 8

Köhler, Christian MHK 0:00:000:19:00Germany 3938 563 6

Kamerichs, Wolfgang M4070 0:19:110:19:03Germany 4039 180 9

Hespers, Stephan M3077 0:19:080:19:05United States of America 4140 147 11

Cocciolo, Anthony MHK80 0:19:100:19:06United States of America 4241 61 7

Geigle, Felix M30 0:19:190:19:11Germany 4342 526 12

Blackmore, Kieron M5056 0:19:130:19:11Australia 4443 23 3

Kawano, Koji M4565 0:19:280:19:18United States of America 4644 185 6

Busbee, Jerry M3572 0:19:210:19:19United States of America 4745 50 8

Parry, William M4068 0:19:250:19:23Australia 4846 304 10

Kruithof, Guido M40 0:19:310:19:26Belgium 4947 539 11

Salo, Ahti M4565 0:19:340:19:28Finnland 5048 496 7

Kummert, Peter M4070 0:19:410:19:32United States of America 5149 497 12

Jöhnk, Gunnar M4067 0:19:380:19:33Germany 5250 173 13

Cote, Alexandre M3079 0:19:360:19:33France 5351 66 13

Lovik, Frode M4562 0:19:470:19:36Norway 5452 235 8

Richard, Renaud M4565 0:19:420:19:37France 5553 338 9

Horwood, Stuart M4067 0:19:550:19:38New Zealand 5654 155 14

Rytkönen, Jonko M60 0:19:420:19:38Finnland 5755 523 1

Soh, Weiming MHK80 0:20:020:19:42New Zealand 5856 404 8

Werner, Jeffrey M3573 0:19:590:19:47United States of America 5957 460 9

Marth, Jason M40 0:00:000:19:51United States 6158 518 15
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5 km Lauf

Männer

Pl-Ak PosPlatz Netto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land

Keenan, Martin M3572 0:19:580:19:52United Kingdom 6259 187 10

Hanke, Dirk M3571 0:20:180:19:54Netherlands 6360 134 11

Nagyvari, Tibor M30 0:19:580:19:55Hungary 6461 507 14

Thiam, Edimo M3575 0:20:030:19:56France 6562 427 12

Johnson, Dennis M5554 0:19:590:19:56Australia 6663 174 1

Sailer, Christo M3079 0:20:020:19:58Germany 6764 357 15

Wittstamm, Joachim M4066 0:20:070:19:59Germany 6865 472 16

Erpenbeck, Bernd M4565 0:20:120:20:00United States of America 6966 96 10

Fisher, Ian M4070 0:20:110:20:00Canada 7067 102 17

Meier, Stefan M3574 0:20:130:20:02Germany 7168 266 13

Wyder, Ted M3573 0:20:240:20:11United States of America 7369 476 14

Cortes, F. Javier M3574 0:20:290:20:13United States of America 7470 501 15

Costa, Thierry M3575 0:20:170:20:14France 7571 65 16

Kraus, Michael M4068 0:20:230:20:14Germany 7672 528 18

Grams, Dane M3572 0:20:320:20:18United States of America 7773 124 17

Seegers, Klaus M4563 0:20:520:20:18Germany 7874 389 11

Dang, Anh M3574 0:20:260:20:19United States of America 7975 74 18

Sprinkle, Randall M4563 0:20:390:20:27United States of America 8076 409 12

Jemilo, Drew M4066 0:20:360:20:28United States of America 8177 170 19

Sinding, Jørn M5060 0:20:430:20:32Denmark 8278 398 4

Miranda, Erick M3076 0:20:420:20:32United States of America 8379 268 16

Brown, Warren M4565 0:20:470:20:35United States of America 8480 516 13

Small, Michael M5060 0:20:420:20:36New Zealand 8581 400 5

Clausen, Jens M3079 0:21:050:20:37Denmark 8682 60 17

Perl, Martin M5058 0:20:490:20:37United States of America 8782 311 6

Dcotta, Christopher M4065 0:20:430:20:40Australia 8884 76 20

Allemang, Dean M5060 0:21:070:20:40United States of America 8985 2 7

Gildea, Brendan MHK87 0:20:480:20:41Ireland 9086 118 9

McGrane, Peter M3574 0:20:580:20:44United States of America 9187 259 19

Collis, Anthony M30 0:21:010:20:47Australia 9288 545 18

Chau, Soney M35 0:20:480:20:47Australia 9389 553 20

Boggs, Patrick MHK80 0:21:100:20:48United States of America 9590 28 10

Müller, Jürgen M5059 0:21:110:20:55Germany 9691 279 8

Wood, Anthony M45 0:21:140:20:57Australia 9792 524 14

Becker, Martin M4564 0:21:140:20:57Germany 9993 14 15

Heinicke, Ralph M4565 0:21:090:21:00Germany 10094 138 16

Vincent, Bertrand M3080 0:21:150:21:00France 10195 448 19

Rawe, Klaus M4068 0:21:130:21:07Germany 10396 332 21

Pitches, David M6045 0:21:200:21:07United States of America 10497 493 2

Box, James M6046 0:21:110:21:09Australia 10598 37 3

Arain, Ali M30 0:21:230:21:10United States of America 10699 543 20

Gomez-Pena, Carlos Andres M30 0:21:470:21:12United States of America 107100 564 21

Tietz, Torsten M3571 0:21:230:21:12Germany 109101 430 21

Vitalis, Richard M3571 0:21:440:21:13France 110102 449 22

Reuschenberg, Heijo M4069 0:21:250:21:13Germany 111102 335 22

Augustine, Nicholas M3079 0:21:380:21:13United States of America 112104 8 22

Kyas, Steffen M4561 0:21:260:21:14Germany 114105 510 17

Scheel, Murray M45 0:21:330:21:17United States of America 115106 521 18

Guralnick, Daniel M3075 0:21:220:21:18United States of America 116107 130 23

Peyer, Lukas M3572 0:21:370:21:19Switzerland 117108 313 23

Mitchel, John M4067 0:21:400:21:20United Kingdom 118109 269 23

Burkhardt, Stefan M4066 0:21:370:21:20Germany 119110 49 24

Revell, Adrian M5554 0:21:280:21:21Australia 120111 337 2

Streifler, Stephen M4069 0:21:540:21:25New Zealand 122112 416 25

Bidstrup, Jimmy M45 0:21:470:21:28Denmark 123113 537 19

Debeaux, Donald W M4561 0:21:360:21:31United States of America 124114 79 20

Fardella, Tony M5059 0:21:450:21:31United States of America 126115 99 9

Maurer, Marc M5060 0:21:550:21:32Switzerland 127116 542 10
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le Lan, Jean Claude M4565 0:22:050:21:34France 128117 221 21

Hinnerkopf-Kollross, Manfred M4562 0:21:410:21:35Germany 129118 149 22

Jung, Andreas M3077 0:22:000:21:36Germany 131119 176 24

Patterson, John M5057 0:21:470:21:40United States of America 132120 306 11

Kossack, Samir Daniel M3078 0:22:140:21:41Germany 133121 206 25

Kwan, Justin M3574 0:22:070:21:45United States of America 134122 217 24

Prochazka, Ivo M5058 0:22:040:21:47Czech Republic 135123 325 12

Meier, Alexander M3575 0:22:090:21:52Germany 136124 265 25

Jenetzky, Tom M4067 0:22:140:21:53Germany 137125 171 26

Malcolm, Tom M5554 0:22:070:21:56United States of America 138126 245 3

Sauerländer, Georg M4561 0:22:040:21:57Germany 139127 363 23

Schäfer, Guido M4067 0:22:320:22:00Germany 140128 367 27

Maloney, Jim M4561 0:22:110:22:02United States of America 141129 247 24

Stange, Harald M4563 0:22:200:22:03Germany 142130 410 25

Ng, William M4070 0:22:240:22:05Singapore 143131 289 28

Waight, James M3075 0:22:190:22:07United Kingdom 144132 456 26

Rodgers, Stephen M6046 0:22:140:22:13United States of America 145133 343 4

Zioerjen, Adrian M4562 0:22:340:22:14Switzerland 146134 505 26

Indenkämpen, Andreas M3075 0:22:460:22:16Germany 147135 163 27

Maisch, Steffen M3079 0:22:310:22:17Germany 148136 242 28

Seite, Jacques M5060 0:22:230:22:17France 149137 390 13

Kahl, Gernot M3573 0:22:380:22:18Germany 150138 178 26

Dietzel, Falk M4066 0:22:450:22:19Germany 151139 85 29

Stevens, Kelly M4564 0:22:390:22:24United States of America 153140 414 27

Pickhardt, Heinz-Günther M4563 0:22:350:22:25Germany 154141 317 28

Ruffing, Stefan M4069 0:22:400:22:26Germany 155142 353 30

Murphy, Timothy M4562 0:22:390:22:27United States of America 156143 283 29

Griffiths, Stephen M4069 0:22:480:22:28United Kingdom 157144 125 31

Mühl, Dirk M3573 0:23:010:22:29Germany 158145 277 27

Burkhardt, Rainer M4068 0:22:480:22:29Germany 159146 48 32

Martin, Randy M4563 0:22:520:22:33United States of America 160147 251 30

Nolden, Gerd M5057 0:22:430:22:33Germany 161148 293 14

Bottum, Stephen M4066 0:22:450:22:33United States of America 162149 35 33

Buehler, André M45 0:22:430:22:35Swizerland 164150 544 31

Kollross, Achim M4066 0:22:460:22:39*Vestenbergsgreuth 166151 561 34

Kelly, John M5057 0:23:000:22:42United Kingdom 168152 188 15

Escobar, Jorge M4069 0:23:010:22:43El Salvador 169153 97 35

Cain, Derek M3573 0:23:130:22:46Canada 170154 52 28

Farrington, Charlie M6544 0:22:560:22:47United States of America 171155 100 1

Klöckner, Christian M3077 0:22:520:22:48Germany 172156 197 29

Berleen, Emil M3076 0:23:310:22:48United Kingdom 173157 19 30

Govea, Leopoldo M4565 0:23:200:22:48United States of America 174157 499 32

Paulussen, Wilbert M4562 0:23:020:22:52Netherlands 176159 307 33

Vu, Daniel M3075 0:23:290:22:54United States of America 177160 454 31

Shiramizu, Kevin M3573 0:23:310:22:54United States of America 178161 395 29

Wise, Daniel M4070 0:23:110:23:00United States of America 180162 471 36

Grimer, D. Jeffery M50 0:23:140:23:03United States of America 181163 534 16

Phlippen, Dieter M4565 0:23:230:23:06Germany 183164 316 34

Scheferhoff, Georg M4068 0:23:100:23:09Germany 184165 368 37

Smith, Michael M3572 0:23:450:23:12United States of America 185166 403 30

Lischke, Philipp M3574 0:23:170:23:13Australia 186167 229 31

Boros, István M4070 0:23:270:23:18United Kingdom 188168 32 38

Voß, Roland M4066 0:23:470:23:20Germany 189169 453 39

Born, Peter M55 0:23:440:23:20Germany 190170 531 4

Stiewe, Thorsten M35 0:23:480:23:21Germany 191171 552 32

ter Keurs, Wim M5060 0:23:390:23:25Netherlands 192172 426 17

Schelski, Olaf M4066 0:23:590:23:29Germany 193173 369 40

Sz Cs, Zoltán M3076 0:23:430:23:33United Kingdom 194174 424 32
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Morf, Marcel M4068 0:23:520:23:33Switzerland 195174 274 41

Stephensen, Michael M3077 0:24:070:23:39United States of America 196176 413 33

McPherson, Andre M3573 0:23:420:23:39United Kingdom 197177 262 33

Conradi, Stefan M5058 0:24:110:23:41Germany 198178 62 18

Cleary, Thimothy M5060 0:23:500:23:42United States of America 199179 508 19

Kretschmann, Andreas M3574 0:23:590:23:43*München 201180 560 34

Wagner, Oliver M3573 0:24:040:23:45Germany 204181 455 35

Swanson, Bruce M6545 0:24:070:23:51United States of America 206182 423 2

Ramaneti, Rajesh M3575 0:24:110:23:52Netherlands 207183 330 36

Bartels, Peter M70 0:23:560:23:53Niederlande 208184 557 1

Lim, Joseph MHK82 0:24:190:23:53United States of America 209185 227 11

Gottlieb, Erik M5055 0:24:130:23:55Denmark 210186 123 20

Barratt, Ashley M4065 0:24:180:23:57New Zealand 211187 10 42

Sason, Gadi M3572 0:24:000:23:57Israel 212188 361 37

Helzerman, Christoph M4565 0:24:390:23:59United States of America 213189 144 35

Grossi, Daniel M4563 0:24:130:23:59Australia 214190 127 36

Lemus, Nicholas M40 0:24:420:24:02United States of America 215191 558 43

Hughes, Michael M4067 0:24:290:24:05United States of America 216192 159 44

Zhong, Li M4565 0:24:210:24:06217193 485 37

Schwartz, Michel M4069 0:24:490:24:06Netherlands 218194 385 45

Lorenz, Bernd Friedrich M4069 0:24:150:24:07Germany 219195 232 46

Buckley, Jerry M60 0:24:220:24:08United States of America 220196 565 5

Chiola, Tom M5552 0:24:210:24:09United States of America 221197 58 5

Houben, Paul M3076 0:24:330:24:11Netherlands 223198 157 34

Strimmer, Klaus M4067 0:24:160:24:12Germany 224199 418 47

Goes, Paul M5555 0:24:200:24:14Netherlands 225200 121 6

Gerad, Jean M60 0:24:230:24:15France 226201 548 6

Winkelmann, Bill M5552 0:24:260:24:17United States of America 229202 468 7

Turck, Martin M5058 0:24:410:24:20Germany 231203 435 21

Crouch-Chivers, Paul M6048 0:24:430:24:21Australia 232204 70 7

Lopez, Mark M5057 0:24:440:24:21United States of America 233205 231 22

Eisenhart, Barry M4066 0:24:280:24:22United States of America 234206 94 48

Krapp, Reinhard MHK81 0:24:540:24:26Germany 236207 209 12

Giang, Albert M3077 0:25:110:24:38United States of America 239208 115 35

Schubert, Gregory M5058 0:25:080:24:40United States of America 240209 380 23

Päärmann, Arvi M5554 0:25:050:24:55Germany 243210 300 8

Kreile, Karl M5057 0:25:260:24:56Germany 244211 512 24

Von Der San, Peter M55 0:25:240:24:56Netherlands 245211 550 9

 Kemmerer, Rick M4565 0:25:370:25:00Germany 246213 489 38

Simpson, Guy M6545 0:25:470:25:01United States of America 247214 396 3

Vandyk, Russell M5554 0:25:470:25:03United Kingdom 248215 442 10

Williams, Paul M5551 0:25:150:25:06United States of America 251216 467 11

Künzi, Martin M3076 0:25:290:25:09Switzerland 252217 216 36

Nielsen, Peter M4066 0:25:270:25:12Denmark 254218 291 49

Steinbrecher, Meik M4070 0:25:370:25:13Germany 255219 411 50

Tomasso, Ron M5056 0:25:380:25:16United States of America 257220 431 25

Szwajkos, Robert M6047 0:25:320:25:16United States of America 258221 425 8

Esser, Jörg M4067 0:25:400:25:17Germany 259222 98 51

Lindemann, Andre M4067 0:25:350:25:17Germany 260223 228 52

Niemann, Bernd M4561 0:25:330:25:18Germany 262224 292 39

Chin, Kong M3575 0:25:350:25:19United Kingdom 263225 57 38

Jakoby, Marc M4068 0:25:330:25:19Germany 264226 169 53

Grundner, Bernhard M40 0:26:030:25:19Germany 265227 530 54

Dahm, Michael M4562 0:25:530:25:24Germany 266228 73 40

Rivera, Jerry M4563 0:25:330:25:26United States of America 267229 342 41

Klinkebiel, Enrico M3572 0:25:380:25:31Germany 268230 196 39

Glaab, Achim M3079 0:25:430:25:36Germany 269231 119 37

Lennon, Robert M3575 0:25:580:25:37271232 519 40
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Spandler, Paul M4067 0:26:150:25:42United Kingdom 273233 408 55

Breuning, Mikael M5058 0:26:000:25:44Denmark 275234 43 26

Onda, Chikara MHK88 0:26:150:26:11United States of America 281235 296 13

van Zanten, Aldrin M4069 0:26:260:26:12Netherlands 282236 441 56

Faucher, Henri M5059 0:26:310:26:18United States of America 283237 101 27

Rohrmann, Stephan M4068 0:26:480:26:19Germany 284238 345 57

Fleischhauer, Claus M4067 0:26:520:26:22Germany 285239 103 58

Risser, Julien M6542 0:26:400:26:31France 287240 341 4

Mechow, Jens M3573 0:26:550:26:43Germany 291241 263 41

Phillips, Michael M3077 0:27:300:26:53United Kingdom 292242 315 38

Heinrich, Thomas M4564 0:27:290:26:56Germany 293243 140 42

Zuzu, Michael M5059 0:27:220:26:58United States of America 294244 481 28

Steiner, Sacha M3571 0:27:230:27:00Switzerland 297245 412 42

Guo, Qi M4564 0:27:400:27:03United States of America 300246 129 43

Wahnon, Shep M5552 0:27:240:27:04United States of America 301247 495 12

Strogen, Damien M4067 0:27:310:27:10New Zealand 303248 419 59

Parr, Glenn M4561 0:27:380:27:16United States of America 304249 303 44

Jaimes, Guillermo M3077 0:28:050:27:29United States of America 305250 168 39

Hunt, Jeff M4561 0:28:030:27:38United States of America 306251 161 45

Hutchings, Tom M6050 0:28:090:27:43307252 570 9

Dickens, John M4561 0:28:240:27:44United States of America 308253 83 46

Pulice, Joseph M4069 0:28:230:27:44United States of America 309254 326 60

Briggs, Paul M5056 0:28:310:27:50Australia 310255 44 29

Trommer, Joachim M5555 0:28:340:27:57Germany 312256 517 13

Wiedemann, Thorsten M3076 0:28:210:28:02Germany 314257 464 40

Blum, Peter M4067 0:28:220:28:05Germany 315258 25 61

Goldstein, John M5551 0:28:340:28:07United States of America 316259 122 14

Kleser, Joachim M50 0:28:160:28:11Germany 317260 549 30

Phapkaeo, Khomkrit M3077 0:28:360:28:12Australia 318261 314 41

van Straaten, Jaap M5554 0:29:360:28:53Netherlands 329262 440 15

Kazakidis, Georgios M5555 0:29:110:28:57Germany 330263 186 16

Minette, Thomas M4562 0:29:280:28:59United States of America 331264 267 47

Ohligschläger, Udo M5059 0:29:460:29:15Germany 336265 294 31

Sumner, Michael M5550 0:29:500:29:21New Zealand 337266 421 17

Schock, Norman MHK79 0:30:120:29:49Germany 343267 377 14

Masereel, Patrick M4565 0:30:360:29:57France 344268 252 48

Schmidt, Eckhard M4564 0:30:390:30:04Germany 346269 371 49

von Körber, Karl M5555 0:30:390:30:04Germany 347270 452 18

Rietveld, Jan M5058 0:31:070:30:26Netherlands 348271 340 32

Vago, Marcello M3570 0:31:160:30:36Italy 352272 436 43

Malchiodi, Dario M3570 0:31:160:30:36Italy 353273 243 44

Isselhorst, Dr. Carsten M3573 0:30:580:30:48Germany 354274 164 45

O'Quinn, Croft M5555 0:31:230:30:59United States of America 355275 513 19

Rytoft, Kim M5056 0:31:410:31:02Denmark 356276 355 33

Zeller, Norbert M60 0:31:450:31:03Germany 357277 546 10

Lyons, Robert M6046 0:31:340:31:07United States of America 359278 239 11

Douglass, Kurt M4063 0:32:080:31:38United States of America 361279 87 62

Harras, Achim M4562 0:32:090:31:47Germany 362280 135 50

Lewis, Jerry M7036 0:32:050:31:55United States of America 364281 225 2

Königs, Karsten M4562 0:32:540:32:48Germany 369282 203 51

van der Werff, Vincent M3571 0:33:320:33:01Netherlands 373283 438 46

Garcia-Vazquez, Pepe M5552 0:33:560:33:13Belgium 375284 111 20

Hellawell, Peter M4563 0:33:540:33:19United Kingdom 376285 142 52

Olsen, Robert M7039 0:33:500:33:28United States of America 377286 295 3

Kovacev, Stephen M5553 0:34:250:33:46United States of America 378287 208 21

White, William M4562 0:35:100:34:57United Kingdom 386288 541 53

Schwarz, Roland M6048 0:37:260:36:50Germany 398289 386 12

Vallery, Silikon M35 0:51:340:50:45410290 0 47
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Nicholson Earle, Brent M5551 1:02:530:52:26United States of America 412291 290 22
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Dickson, Suran W30 0:18:430:18:40United Kingdom 321 522 1

Eiband, Alexandra W3573 0:19:150:19:12Germany 452 93 1

Cavanagh, Louise W4068 0:19:540:19:51Ireland 603 56 1

Roth, Beatrice W4069 0:20:140:20:09Switzerland 724 350 2

Bouwmeester, Lianne W4561 0:20:510:20:47Netherlands 945 36 1

Hellmich, Ulrike W3076 0:21:000:20:57Germany 986 143 2

Schmitz, Anne W4070 0:21:140:21:03Germany 1027 393 3

Conway, Julia W3572 0:21:160:21:12United Kingdom 1088 63 2

Klein, Alexandra W3574 0:21:250:21:14Germany 1139 195 3

le Vagueres, Chloe WHK80 0:21:270:21:22France 12110 222 1

Valencia, Miriam W3574 0:21:390:21:31United Kingdom 12511 437 4

Bailey, Jackie W40 0:21:500:21:35United Kingdom 13012 569 4

Brennecke, Christine W4066 0:22:270:22:21Germany 15213 42 5

Grassmann, Nicole WHK 0:22:540:22:34Germany 16314 538 2

Beazley, Imogen WHK82 0:22:570:22:37United Kingdom 16515 12 3

Sensi, Louise W3079 0:23:070:22:40Australia 16716 391 3

Kothrade, Kerstin W3573 0:23:150:22:48Australia 17517 207 5

Seregely, Beata W3571 0:23:100:22:59Hungary 17918 392 6

Padmore, Shinelle W3573 0:23:170:23:04United Kingdom 18219 301 7

Schreich, Eva W3077 0:23:320:23:13Germany 18720 379 4

Heider, Stefanie W3573 0:24:140:23:42Germany 20021 137 8

Sauvala, Kielo W5057 0:23:570:23:44Finnland 20222 364 1

Hayes, Polly W40 0:24:030:23:44United States of America 20323 566 6

Kahan, Judith W4562 0:24:310:23:50United States of America 20524 177 2

Verchau, Sandy Maureen W3078 0:24:290:24:11Germany 22225 445 5

Ludwa, Prisca W4067 0:24:420:24:16Switzerland 22726 237 7

Hinteregger, Brigitte W4067 0:24:230:24:16Austria 22827 150 8

Lotockyj, Evangelina W3574 0:24:330:24:17Germany 23028 234 9

Gutzen, Maggie W5555 0:24:500:24:23Germany 23529 506 1

Sax, Ursula W5057 0:24:540:24:28Switzerland 23730 365 2

Boon, Ellen W4068 0:24:480:24:37Netherlands 23831 31 9

Kiekebusch, Tina W4068 0:24:510:24:43Germany 24132 193 10

Eggeling, Tatjana W4563 0:25:050:24:46Germany 24233 92 3

Axelsson, Mia W4068 0:25:350:25:05Sweden 24934 9 11

Houghton, Gill W4065 0:25:160:25:06Switzerland 25035 158 12

Piel, Annette W4066 0:25:350:25:10Germany 25336 318 13

Brown, Allison W5555 0:25:300:25:15Germany 25637 46 2

Giesler, Antje W3573 0:25:410:25:17Germany 26138 117 10

Cutler, Rachel W3575 0:25:580:25:36United States of America 27039 72 11

Macaud, Audrey W3574 0:26:000:25:39France 27240 240 12

Travelletti, Eliane W3077 0:26:280:25:43Switzerland 27441 433 6

Abbott, Sharon W40 0:26:140:25:52United States of America 27642 556 14

Diemer, Julia W3078 0:26:350:25:53Germany 27743 84 7

Hendrichs, Birgit W4561 0:26:330:25:55Germany 27844 532 4

Seabaugh, Cathy W4561 0:26:060:26:01United States of America 27945 387 5

Giese, Barbara W4068 0:26:540:26:11Germany 28046 116 15

Amaro, Katrina W4069 0:26:540:26:30United States of America 28647 3 16

Karge, Imke W3570 0:27:030:26:33Germany 28848 184 13

Castro, Esperanza W40 0:26:470:26:34Espania 28949 535 17

Vienenkötter, Jutta W5060 0:27:190:26:38Germany 29050 447 3

Brasch, Nikolina W4561 0:27:140:26:58Germany 29551 38 6

de Waal, Jeanet W5551 0:27:260:27:00Netherlands 29652 78 3

Dautzenberg, Ann W3570 0:27:110:27:01Switzerland 29853 75 14

Coryat, Blossom W30 0:27:240:27:03United States of America 29954 559 8

McKnight, Nikki W3574 0:27:220:27:06United Kingdom 30255 260 15

Gebert, Claudia W3571 0:28:310:27:54United States of America 31156 112 16

Sonnefeld, Heike W5058 0:28:300:28:01Germany 31357 405 4

Matuszewski, Nina W4067 0:28:520:28:14Germany 31958 253 18
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Malcolm, Diahann E W5057 0:28:450:28:21United States of America 32059 244 5

Bien, Heidrun W3076 0:29:060:28:25Germany 32160 21 9

Reuter, Claudia W4068 0:29:070:28:34Germany 32261 336 19

Kubny-Lueke, Beate W4561 0:28:510:28:34Germany 32362 213 7

Kleijnendorst, Esther W4069 0:28:520:28:36Netherlands 32463 194 20

Fuhrmann, Sandra W35 0:29:060:28:40Germany 32564 555 17

Rageth, Sonja W4064 0:29:230:28:45Switzerland 32665 329 21

Wilbertz, Marion W5059 0:29:250:28:49Germany 32766 465 6

Mueller, Heike W4068 0:29:240:28:53Germany 32867 276 22

Gercio, Hender Trazo WHK83 0:29:360:29:00Philippines 33268 114 4

Barth, Gudrun W4563 0:29:380:29:03Germany 33369 11 8

Schiefer, Heike W4069 0:29:400:29:05Germany 33470 491 23

Knichel, Daniela W3570 0:29:420:29:09Germany 33571 198 18

Walkenhorst, Annette W5553 0:29:590:29:21Germany 33872 494 4

Müller, Diana W3076 0:29:560:29:23Germany 33973 278 10

Leu, Melanie W4066 0:29:540:29:33United States of America 34074 224 24

Sarassa, Mary Njoki W4070 0:30:020:29:35Germany 34175 483 25

Postma, Jet W5554 0:30:100:29:40Netherlands 34276 323 5

Liao, Karen WHK86 0:30:310:30:01China 34577 226 5

Rohrmoser, Felicitas W5056 0:31:030:30:30Germany 34978 347 7

Kämpfer-Eng, Nicole W4068 0:31:140:30:30Switzerland 35079 181 26

Eng-Kämpfer, Barbara W4068 0:31:150:30:30Switzerland 35180 95 27

Wild, Fritzi W60 0:31:310:31:05Germnay 35881 529 1

Thiel, Manuela W4562 0:31:460:31:11Germany 36082 428 9

Dods, Jane W7035 0:31:590:31:49United States of America 36383 86 1

Pett, Kitty W4565 0:32:090:31:59Swizerland 36584 503 10

Rohrmoser, Eva-Maria W5554 0:32:430:32:09Germany 36685 346 6

Jacobi, Brigitte W4068 0:32:550:32:28Germany 36786 166 28

Pedersen, Anya W4068 0:33:150:32:34Germany 36887 308 29

Belfield, Julie W4065 0:33:110:32:50United Kingdom 37088 15 30

Schmidt, Anneke W5060 0:33:280:32:57Germany 37189 500 8

Mayer, Barbara W4564 0:33:200:32:59Germany 37290 255 11

Schneider, Sandra WHK85 0:33:280:33:02Germany 37491 375 6

d Franklin, D W4560 0:34:310:33:55United States of America 37992 104 12

Kelly, Karen W4561 0:34:310:33:56United States of America 38093 189 13

Murphy, Eileen W5058 0:34:380:33:58United States of America 38194 282 9

Oppold, Gerda W5060 0:34:390:34:02Germany 38295 297 10

Cordier, Heidi W4066 0:35:140:34:29Germany 38396 64 31

Buechele, Agnes W6049 0:35:080:34:43Germany 38497 509 2

Krüger, Hildegard W5058 0:35:360:34:53Germany 38598 212 11

Bellina, Leonie W3571 0:35:170:34:59Germany 38799 16 19

Tom, Ct W4561 0:35:420:35:08United States of America 388100 486 14

Bialojahn, Brigitte W5056 0:36:020:35:18Germany 389101 20 12

Appleton, Sue W4563 0:36:230:35:52Germany 390102 6 15

Zingsheim, Anja W3076 0:36:340:36:00Germany 391103 480 11

Marchewka, Yvonne W3571 0:36:340:36:00Germany 392104 249 20

Rolf, Ulrike W5553 0:36:360:36:04Germany 393105 348 7

Deilmann, Anja W4065 0:36:270:36:12Germany 394106 80 32

Voelckner, Annette W3572 0:36:270:36:12Germany 395107 450 21

Müller, Renate W5553 0:36:460:36:13Germany 396108 281 8

van Santen, Annelies W4562 0:37:100:36:39Netherlands 397109 439 16

Berger, Inger-Johanne W6544 0:37:590:37:15United States of America 399110 18 1

Weber, Susanne W4068 0:38:120:37:35Germany 400111 458 33

Goebels, Renate W4564 0:38:590:38:26Germany 401112 120 17

Schulze, Nicola W40 0:40:040:39:22Germany 402113 525 34

Wiell, Silvia W50 0:40:050:39:22Germany 403114 527 13

Ströter, Fern W3076 0:42:130:41:46Germany 404115 420 12

Kronen, Dr. Juliane W4563 0:44:400:43:56Germany 405116 211 18
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gedruckt 05.08.2010  18:23:22Gesamtübersicht

5 km Lauf

Frauen

Pl-Ak PosPlatz Netto BruttoJg AkName, VornameStartnr Land

Meckenstock, Angelika W4561 0:44:410:44:03Germany 406117 264 19

Nawrat-Stordiau, Fabienne W4066 0:50:520:50:07Germany 407118 286 35

Wenz, Kornelia W4066 0:50:520:50:07Germany 408119 459 36

De Luxe, Tussi W35 0:51:340:50:44409120 533 22

Smend, Kerstin W3078 0:51:260:50:51Germany 411121 401 13
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